LOG 878 / Rev 05-2023
Check LEDTRONICS.COM
 for latest data.
Printed m
aterial m
ay be outdated.
• 5 Year LEDtronics Warranty
• Energy Savings of 70% over Counterpart HIDs

• Other Wattages & Voltages
FEATURES APPLIC ATIONS
AVAIL ABLE OPTIONS
LED High Lumen, Low Profile High Bay Lights
60 to 500 Watts – 100~277VAC – Dimmable – Wide Beam – 5000K Pure White – IP65 – ETL
© 2023 LEDtronics, Inc.
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone: (800) 579.4875 / (310) 534.1505
Fax: (310) 534.1424
E-mail: info@ledtronics.com
Website: ledtronics.com
To order LEDtronics products,
contact the Distributor or Sales Representative in your area.
Visit our website to find your local Distributor or Representative from our worldwide network:
40 Years of LED tronics Design, Engineering & Manufacturing Experience
HBL007-060W-XPW-101WD (60 Watts, equivalent to 100W HPS, 150W MH)
HBL007-100W-XPW-101WD (100 Watts, equivalent to 150W HPS, 175W MH)
HBL007-150W-XPW-101WD (150 Watts, equivalent to 200W HPS, 250W MH)
HBL007-200W-XPW-101WD (200 Watts, equivalent to 250W HPS, 4000W MH)
HBL007-240W-XPW-101WD (240 Watts, equivalent to 310W HPS, 400W MH)
60W 100W 150W 200W 240W
Input Power 61 Watts 100 Watt 143 Watt 200 Watt 229 Watt
Input Voltage 100~277VAC (Tested @ 120VAC)
Input Current 0.51A 0.83A 1.19A 1.16A 1.92A